
31/10/2014 - Grand Hall - Am 2 Preliminaire - C2
CLASSEMENT - 8 - Amateur 2 Seniors - Etape 1
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Championnat Amateur 2 Seniors
Le Mans - du 30 octobre au 2 novembre 2014

Judge / Juge M : TOUVRON FranceJudge / Juge C : LENZINI Florence

Judge / Juge E : CACHEUX Lydie

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : FONTAINE Dominique

Judge / Juge B : PAGE Sandrine

69.83367.667 73.000
212.0(2) (1) (1)

ATHLETICO'S EUREKA31 Karine KLINGBERG 1049.01
KWPN / ALEZAN / 9 / H /  by TANGO and TRIOMPH D'ESTE by KRACK C - KARINE KLINGBERG

70.000

(1)

69.167

(1)
69.933

75 €

%% % % % %

67.83368.500 67.667
209.0(1) (3) (3)

WEIGELIA7 Marie Agnes CABELLO 1021.02
HAN / NOIPAN / 14 / F /  by WELTMEYER and GOLDJULCHEN by GOLDFINGER - MARIE-AGNES CABELLO

68.333

(4)

68.000

(4)
68.067

57 €

%% % % % %

66.33367.667 67.167
202.5(2) (8) (4)

CACHEREL8 Anne Sophie GORY 1015.03
KWPN / BAI F. / 7 / F /  by DREAMCATCHER and RODINDE by KENNEDY - OLIVIER GORY

68.667

(3)

68.500

(2)
67.667

45 €

%% % % % %

65.83364.500 69.167
201.0(12) (12) (2)

OCARINA MAYERLING14 Helene CANDELOT 1003.04
SFA / ALEZAN / 12 / F /  by DE NIRO and GINY DE VESQUERIE by QREDO DE PAULSTRA*HN - HELENE CANDELOT

68.333

(4)

66.500

(5)
66.867

36 €

%% % % % %

66.16765.000 67.000
202.5(7) (10) (5)

PACHA DE LA VERNISERI36 Emilie CUROT 999.55
SFA / ALEZAN / 11 / M /  by HYM D'ISIGNY*LASSERGUT and DOREEN VANDRIN by LAMA DES LANDES - EMILIE CUROT

66.500

(9)

68.500

(2)
66.633

30 €

%% % % % %

67.00066.500 66.167
199.0(4) (5) (8)

ZIDANE B28 Celine BONDON 993.56
KWPN / BAI / 10 / H /  by FARRINGTON and KARDIA by MICHELANGELO - CELINE BONDON

66.667

(8)

64.833

(10)
66.233

24 €

%% % % % %

66.33365.833 65.000
201.0(5) (8) (15)

TOP GUN ROSSIGNOL*MILI30 Marie Diane PARIS 989.57
SFA / BAI / 7 / H /  by APACHE D'ADRIERS*HN and KARTOUCHE DU CASTEL by TYPE D'ELLE*HN - MINISTERE DE LA DEFENSE

68.833

(2)

63.833

(17)
65.967

18 €

%% % % % %

66.00065.167 65.333
196.0(6) (11) (12)

DONNA DU LOING39 Christele SPACCIALBELLI 979.58
HAN / ALEZAN / 9 / F /  by DON FREDERICO and WIEBKE N by WENDEHALS - CHRISTELE SPACCIALBELLI

66.833

(7)

63.167

(21)
65.300

14 €

%% % % % %

65.00065.000 66.000
195.0(7) (17) (10)

MOONLIGHT BLUES20 Catherine RAMAT 979.58
SF. / BAI / 14 / M /  by AUROIS DU CHATEAU and HAARLEM by ATHOS DE CERAN*HN - EULALIE RAMAT

66.333

(11)

64.167

(14)
65.300

14 €

%% % % % %

67.66765.000 66.667
197.5(7) (4) (6)

CASCH11 Helene BRIERE 979.010
KWPN / BAI F. / 7 / H /  by VAILLANT and WARIJCHA by RIVERMAN - HELENE BRIERE

62.167

(25)

64.833

(10)
65.267

12 €

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: pole-europeen-du-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge / Juge M : TOUVRON FranceJudge / Juge C : LENZINI Florence

Judge / Juge E : CACHEUX Lydie

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : FONTAINE Dominique

Judge / Juge B : PAGE Sandrine

65.50064.000 65.167
196.5(14) (15) (13)

ONYX DE ROCHEFORT23 Solenne PAVIOT 978.011
SFA / BAI F. / 12 / M /  by COMTE DE ROCHEFORT and DIVA DE ROCHEFORT by KAYACK - SOLENNE PAVIOT

66.333

(11)

65.000

(9)
65.200

12 €

%% % % % %

68.33364.500 65.000
203.5(12) (2) (15)

SHEINRICH MAY18 Maud REYMOND 977.512
CS / BAI / 8 / H /  by FURST HEINRICH and MAY FLOWER by MAY SHERIF - MAUD REYMOND

63.833

(20)

64.167

(14)
65.167

12 €

%% % % % %

65.16765.000 66.333
197.5(7) (16) (7)

PARADOXE GRAVELOTTE33 Sophie DOUKHAN 977.512
CS / ALEZAN / 11 / H /  by UDO VAN'T MAAILAND and ROMANCE DE GRAVELOTTE by GOLDSPRING DE LAUZELLE - SOPHIE DOUKHAN

64.167

(18)

65.167

(7)
65.167

12 €

%% % % % %

65.00061.000 65.500
198.0(26) (17) (11)

RENOIR38 Nathalie KUHN 975.014
WESTF / NOIPAN / 10 / H /  by ROH MAGIC and DAIYANA by DE NIRO - NATHALIE KUHN

68.167

(6)

65.333

(6)
65.000

 

%% % % % %

66.83363.000 63.667
196.0(17) (6) (21)

SARAH CONNOR BC24 Sabrina MICHEL 972.515
HAN / NOIPAN / 7 / F /  by SAN REMO and RIVALIN BC by RAVALLO - SABRINA MICHEL

65.500

(14)

65.167

(7)
64.833

 

%% % % % %

66.50063.667 65.167
198.5(15) (7) (13)

WARANJO DU LOING6 Brigitte FERRERE 970.016
HAN / ALEZAN / 9 / H /  by WOLKENTANZ and THORA by THRONFOLGER - BRIGITTE FERRERE

66.167

(13)

61.833

(28)
64.667

 

%% % % % %

65.83363.333 66.167
195.5(16) (12) (8)

WALLIS16 Marine ARNAUD BATTANDIER 965.517
HAN / NOIPAN / 15 / F /  by WONDERLAND and PERFECT by PYGMALION - FRANCOISE GREGEOIS

62.167

(25)

64.333

(13)
64.367

 

%% % % % %

63.83362.167 64.000
194.5(22) (22) (20)

PRETY WOMAN25 Nicolas BAUDOIN 956.018
CSSF / NOIPAN / 11 / F /  by LAWRENCE*HN and DANIDJA DU DESERT by RIESLING PIERRE*HN - NICOLAS BAUDOIN

65.333

(16)

63.333

(18)
63.733

 

%% % % % %

64.33361.333 63.000
194.5(23) (19) (26)

NORTON DE LABARDE27 Sylvie LARCHER 951.519
SFA / BAI / 13 / M /  by CONCORDE and BARONNE DE LABARDE by LAUDANUM - SYLVIE LARCHER

65.167

(17)

63.333

(18)
63.433

 

%% % % % %

62.83362.333 63.500
192.5(21) (27) (23)

DICKENS29 Cecile BENARD 951.519
HAN / NOIPAN / 7 / H /  by DON CRUSADOR and ROESCHEN by ROTSPON - CECILE BENARD

65.500

(14)

63.000

(23)
63.433

 

%% % % % %

64.00065.000 63.000
193.0(7) (20) (26)

DIABOLO DU LOING ST SYLVE32 Servane LE FORESTIER 949.021
HAN / AL BRU / 9 / H /  by DER LORD and HERZOGIN by HITCHCOCK - SERVANE LE FORESTIER

62.833

(23)

61.500

(29)
63.267

 

%% % % % %

63.33362.833 63.500
193.5(18) (25) (23)

DAMIA26 Severine GRIMAL 948.022
DWB / GRIS / 11 / F /  by BLUE HORS HERTUG and DIANA by DUKTUS - HUGO GRIMAL

66.500

(9)

59.833

(33)
63.200

 

%% % % % %

65.66760.667 65.000
189.5(28) (14) (15)

EVENTO DU LOING21 Caroline LEFEVRE 945.523
BWP / BAI / 10 / H /  by WELTART and VIENNA VANDE WATERINGHOEV by LAYOUT - CAROLINE LEFEVRE

63.333

(21)

60.500

(30)
63.033

 

%% % % % %

62.50061.167 62.833
190.5(25) (29) (29)

WITZIGMANN34 Sylvie BOUISSOU 945.523
HAN / NOIPAN / 12 / H /  by WELTREGENT H and SILJA by SPITZWEG - SYLVIE BOUISSOU

64.167

(18)

64.500

(12)
63.033

 

%% % % % %

63.83362.667 63.000
191.0(19) (22) (26)

DEXTER DU LOING2 Michelle DI BELLA 943.025
HAN / ALEZAN / 7 / H /  by DON FREDERICO and ANIKA by ADERLASS - SARAH DI BELLA

61.500

(30)

63.333

(18)
62.867

 

%% % % % %

62.83362.667 62.000
192.0(19) (27) (32)

CASSANDRA DU HANS37 Marie Line SCHAULY 940.026
OLD / NOIR / 6 / F /  by HOFTANZ and CASSUNDA by SUNNY BOY - MARIE-LINE SCHAULY

61.833

(28)

64.000

(16)
62.667

 

%% % % % %
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Judge / Juge M : TOUVRON FranceJudge / Juge C : LENZINI Florence

Judge / Juge E : CACHEUX Lydie

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges

E C B

Total
Perc.Rk

MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : FONTAINE Dominique

Judge / Juge B : PAGE Sandrine

62.33361.333 64.500
194.0(23) (30) (18)

SO MUCH D'IN CHALA9 Thomas CLIVIO 935.027
SFA / BAI / 8 / M /  by ARGENTINUS and KWEEN CHALA by VOLTAIRE - CHRISTOPHE LE GARREC

61.167

(31)

62.333

(25)
62.333

 

%% % % % %

63.00060.167 63.667
190.5(30) (26) (21)

ROMULUS DE LA FONT12 Anne PYRAME 934.528
CS / GRIS / 9 / H /  by MUNCHHAUSEN and ORTIGA JGB by HOSTIL JGB - ANNE PYRAME

62.167

(25)

62.500

(24)
62.300

 

%% % % % %

64.00060.167 63.333
188.5(30) (20) (25)

BERNHARD W19 Astrid DUYNSLAEGER 933.529
KWPN / NOIPAN / 8 / H /  by RADISSON and REALONIE by SILVIO - ASTRID DUYNSLAEGER

63.333

(21)

60.333

(31)
62.233

 

%% % % % %

60.66760.167 64.500
189.0(30) (34) (18)

OKHAN22 Frederique NOEL MILLET 928.530
*AA* / ALEZAN / 12 / H /  by KHANJER JOLI*HN and GARANGIA by DONALD DUCK - FREDERIQUE NOEL

61.833

(28)

62.333

(25)
61.900

 

%% % % % %

63.66761.000 62.500
190.5(26) (24) (30)

SERENGETI3 Isabelle HUMBERT 928.530
OLD / NOIPAN / 7 / H /  by SAMBA HIT III and SCHILA by ROYAL DIAMOND - JEAN-PAUL DIDIER

60.167

(32)

62.167

(27)
61.900

 

%% % % % %

61.16760.500 62.000
191.0(29) (31) (32)

STELIO1 Anne MIROLO 928.032
SFA / BAI / 8 / M /  by JOERIS and CHIPIE DU GUE by PRINCE DU LOGIS - ANNE MIROLO

62.500

(24)

63.167

(21)
61.867

 

%% % % % %

59.50059.667 62.167
183.0(33) (36) (31)

NOSTALGIE DU VAL4 Fabrizio PAGANI 904.033
SFA / BAI / 13 / F /  by GREG and HUNE THOR DU VAL by RAPPORT 2*THOR - JOELLE PAGANI

60.000

(33)

60.000

(32)
60.267

 

%% % % % %

60.83356.500 60.167
179.5(36) (33) (34)

ANASTASIA ODEVELD17 Martine DEMOUR 884.034
BWP / BAI / 14 / F /  by GOTTWALD and NOTRE DAME VAN'T ODEVELD by JOKINAL DE BORNIVAL - MARTINE DEMOUR

59.000

(34)

58.167

(35)
58.933

 

%% % % % %

61.00059.167 58.000
179.0(34) (32) (36)

CERUTTI10 Virginie MARECHAL 884.034
WESTF / NOIR / 9 / H /  by COULEUR RUBIN and HERA by HERALDIK - VIRGINIE MARECHAL

57.167

(35)

59.333

(34)
58.933

 

%% % % % %

58.66756.667 57.167
182.5(35) (37) (37)

UIVER M5 Catherine LANGUEDOC 861.536
KWPN / BAI F. / 13 / H /  by HAARLEM and JENIFER by DILLENBURG - CATHERINE LANGUEDOC

56.667

(36)

58.000

(36)
57.433

 

%% % % % %

60.00055.333 59.333
174.0(37) (35) (35)

SUCRE SALE DE FAY13 Chrystel PAMERLON 855.037
SFA / BAI / 8 / H /  by KARAMEL DE LAUTURE and IMPULSE DE FAY by VALSEUR DU HOULEY - CHRYSTEL PAMERLON

53.667

(37)

56.667

(37)
57.000

 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 361 €PARTANTS39 CLASSES13

ULFERTALAIN FRITSCH RET - Abandon35

ROYAL ACTION D'OAKLORARIANE MICHAUT EL - Eliminé15
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